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Undergraduates
Degree-seeking, first-time
freshmen

Other first-year, degree-seeking
All other degree-seeking

Total degree-seeking

All other undergraduates enrolled
in credit courses

Total undergraduates

Graduate

Degree-seeking, first-time

All other degree-seeking

All other graduates enrolled in
credit courses

Total graduate

Persistence

Common Data Set 2018-2019

Men

804
158
2,244
3,206

3,206
653

768

1,424

Women

722
131
2,214
3,067

3,067

586
606

1,198

Degree-Seeking
First-Time
First Year

75
161
61
1,042

121

0

68

0
1,530

Number of degrees awarded from July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018

Certificate/diploma
Associate degrees
Bachelor's degrees
Postbachelor's certificates
Master's degrees
Post-Master's certificates
Doctoral degrees —

1907
58
1896
4

CDS-B

Men Women

4 0

4 3

95 69

103 72

16 15

119 87
301 321
931 803
60 132
1,292 1,256

6,479

5,170

11,649

] Total
Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
Undergraduates
\ AU (both degree- and
(include first-time non-degree-
first-year) seeking)
521 521
749 751
294 299
4,146 4,166
17 17
441 445
5 5
275 275
0 0
6,448 6,479
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B3 Doctoral degrees — professional
practice 240
B3 Doctoral degrees — other

Graduation Rates

Formerly
B4 A- Initital 2012 cohort of first-time, full-time
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Formerly
B9

Formerly
B10

Formerly
B11

Formerly
B4

Formerly
B5

Formerly
B6

Formerly
B7

F - Of the initial 2012 cohort, how many
completed the program in more than five
years but in six years or less (after Aug.
31, 2017 and by Aug. 31, 2018)

G - Total graduating within six years (sum
of lines D, E, and F)

H - Six-year graduation rate for 2012
cohort (G divided by C)

A- Initital 2011 cohort of first-time, full-time
bachelor's (or equivalent) degree seeking
undergraduate-students

B- Of the initial 2011 cohort, how many did not
persist and did not graduate for the following
reasons: deceased, permanently disabled,
armed forces, foreign aid service of the federal
government, or official church missions; total
allowable exclusions

C- Final 2011 cohort, after adjusting for

allowable exclusions

D - Of the initial 2011 cohort, how many
completed the program in four years or

Common Data Set 2018-2019

123

67%

206

206

183

7%

214

214
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16

805

80%

962

962

18

1111

78%

1382

1382
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2015 Cohort
B12

B13

B14

CDS-B Page 4



	CDS-B

